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Course 

Code 

Course 

Title 

Associated Faculties 

Coordinator 

Contact Email ID of 

Coordinator 

 

 

Theory 

Practical 
Lectures Tutorials 

3rd Semester 

EEPC21 CS-I 
JSL, GF(AP), 

AS 
JSL, JSL, JSL, JSL,MPRP, JSL,AS,AS,AS ---- JSL (Prof. J. S. Lather) 

jslather@nitkkr.ac.in 

EEPC23 EM-I YP, RS, YP YP, YP, YP, JSB*, JSB*,PS*,PKR*,YP,AG* 
YP,RD,RS,RP*/MM,AD,M

M,YP,RD,AD 
YP (Prof. Yash Pal) 

yashpal@nitkkr.ac.in 

EEPC25 EDC 
 AK, KS, 

SBS 

PKS*, AK, AKR*, SBS, SBS, 

PNR*,SBS,SBS,SBS 

SC,AK,AK,RB,AK, 

RB,ADK,SC,AK 
AK (Dr. Amit Kumar) 

amitkumar357@nitkkr.ac.in 

EEPC27 PE-I 
AD, ARG, 

AKS  
AD,AD,AD,AD,ARG,ARG,AKS,AKS,AKS ---- AD (Dr A.K. Dahiya) 

anildau@nitkkr.ac.in 

EEPC29 PEC-I RD, RS, KKS 
MCS*,RD,MCS*,RS,KKS,MCS*,KKS,KKS

,KKS 
---- RD (Prof. R. Dahiya) 

ratna_dahiya@nitkkr.ac.in 

EEPC211 NSF 
RB,GF(AP), 

AK 

RB, RB, RB, MPRP, 

SaK*,RB,MPRP,VDJ*,RB 
---- RB (Mrs. R. Batra) 

rupanshi_batra@nitkkr.ac.in 

5th Semester 

EEPEC31 PE-III SK, SD* SK,SK,SK,AG*,SH*,SK,PN*,FF* 
---- 

SK (Dr. S. Kakran) 
sandeepkakran@nitkkr.ac.in 

EEPEC33 MPMC LMS, GLP KVK*,LMS,AKR*,SD*,AP*,GLP,GLP,RP* 
---- 

LMS (Prof. L. M. Saini) 
lmsaini@nitkkr.ac.in 

EEPC35 CS-II LD, SS LD,LD,LD,LD,SS,SS,SS,SS 
---- 

LD (Prof. L. Dewan) 
l_dewan@nitkkr.ac.in 

EEPC37 SMD KSS,KKJ KSS, KSS, KSS, RaS*,NS*,PN*,SaK*,NS* 
---- KSS (Prof. K. S. 

Sandhu) 

kssandhu@nitkkr.ac.in 

EEPE31A PSR SCH ---- ---- SCH (Dr. S. Chanana) 
saurabh@nitkkr.ac.in 

EEPE31B HVE ARG ---- ARG,SCH,ARG, SCH/ARG ARG (Dr. A. R. Gupta) 
argupta@nitkkr.ac.in 

EEPE33A PQ SBS,PK ---- ---- SBS (Dr. S.B. Singh) 
sbsingh@nitkkr.ac.in 

EELR31 
PE-III 

Lab 
---- ---- 

SV,SV,SV,SK,SCH,SV,SCH, 

PKS* 
SV (Dr. S. Vadhera) 

shelly_vadhera@nitkkr.ac.in 

EELR33  
MPMC 

Lab 
---- ---- 

LMS,MPRP,BP,GLP,LMS,B

P,GLP,MPRP 

GLP (Prof. G. L. 

Pahuja) 

glpahuja@nitkkr.ac.in 

EELR35 
SMD 

Lab 
---- ---- 

RaS*/PK,PK,KKJ,KSS,PK,K

KS,KKJ,KKS 
KKJ (Dr. K. K. Jaladi) 

202.kiran@nitkkr.ac.in 

 

7th Semester 



EEPC41 REE GLP, SC GLP,GLP,KVK*,SKu*,SC,SC,SC,SC ---- SC ( Mrs. S. Chauhan)  
sunita_chauhan@nitkkr.ac.in 

EEPC43 APED KKJ,SM PKS*VDJ*,AnS*,KB*,SM,SM,SM,KB* ---- SM (Dr. Shivam) 
shivam@nitkkr.ac.in 

EEPC45 IC 
BP, 

MPRP 
BP,BP,BP,BP,BP,BP,BP, PKR*,MPRP ---- BP (Dr. B. Pratap) 

bhanu@nitkkr.ac.in 

EEPE41A 
EHVACD

C 
PK ---- ---- PK (Dr. P. Kumar) 

pk@nitkkr.ac.in 

EEPE41C ROB JO ---- ---- JO (Prof. J. Ohri) 
ohrijyoti@nitkkr.ac.in 

EEPE41D SP MM ---- ---- MM (Dr. M. Mittal) 
monika_mittal@nitkkr.ac.in 

EEPE43A ENM SK ---- ---- SK (Dr. S. Kakran) 
sandeepkakran@nitkkr.ac.in 

EEPE43D AWSS SV ---- ---- SV (Dr. S. Vadhera) 
shelly_vadhera@nitkkr.ac.in 

EELR41 CS-II Lab ---- ----- 
MM,LD,JSL,JO,JO,SS,SS/

JO,MM/LD 
SS (Prof. Sathans) 

sathans@nitkkr.ac.in 

EELR43 
APED 

Lab 
----- ---- 

RS,KKJ,JSB*,MK*,SM,S

BS,KKJ,SM 
RS (Dr. Rahul Sharma) 

rahul0303@nitkkr.ac.in 

*Ph.D students 

Initials PhD Student Initials PhD Student 

PS Mr. Prashant Singh RaS Ravita Saraswat 

SD Mr. Sanjay Dewangan PR Priyanka 

FF Ms. Farhana Fayaz KB Kumaril Buts 

PNR Mr. P. Narendra Rao VDJ Vikas Deep Juyal 

BS Mr. Bharat Singh RP Rochi Patidar 

AP Mr. Aman Prakash PKS Prince Kumar Saini 

Sku Mr. Sanjay Kumar NS Narender Saini 

SH Mr. Shahnawaj KVK Kurti Venkata Krishna 

AnS Mr. Anupam Shukla SaK Sanni Kumar 

MK Mr. Mitesh Kumar MCS Makula Charan Sekhar 

PN Poonam Nehra AKR Amit Kumar Rajput 

JSB Jitender Singh Bhadoriya AG Ankush Gupta 

 

            
Time Table In-Charge           Head of the Department 

 

Notice Board (EED) 

Copy to: 1) All Concerned  

  2) Prof. I/C C.C.N. to upload on the Institute Website 


